Advantage Tune Available*NEW
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LED DIRECT/INDIRECT
OVER-BED
LUMINAIREL0BDID
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice Rev2.24

MEDICO
MEDICAL  GRADE
Ordering Example: LOBDID2-30-20L-30-35L-010-NRSW-M-CD1
LOBDID 2 2’
3 3’
4 4’
12EBL 1200 Lumen Emergency Ballast
VDO Lutron Vive integral fixture control
(RF with daylight and occupancy
sensing)
TPS Tamper-Proof Screws
LVC Low Voltage Controller
CO Convenience Outlet
SERIES SERIES
Blank NONE
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
ATTW Tunable
White
CCT UP
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
CCT DOWN
BLANK NONE
15LU 1500 Lumens
20LU 2000 Lumens
25LU 2500 Lumens
30LU 3000 Lumens
35LU 3500 Lumens
40LU 4000 Lumens
50LU 5000 Lumens
60LU 6000 Lumens
70LU 7000 Lumens
XX Custom Lumens
AMBIENT LEVEL DOWN
BLANK NONE
15LU 1500 Lumens
20LU 2000 Lumens
25LU 2500 Lumens
30LU 3000 Lumens
35LU 3500 Lumens
40LU 4000 Lumens
50LU 5000 Lumens
60LU 6000 Lumens
70LU 7000 Lumens
XX Custom Lumens
AMBIENT LEVEL UP
M Multi-Volt
(120-277V)
VOLTAGE
010 Brushed Nickel
302 Solid White
WM White Marble
END CAP FINISH
BLANK None
PC2  2 Position Pull Chain
PC3  3 Position Pull Chain
SWITCHING
BLANK 0-10V Dimming Driver (included standard)
CD1 0-10V 1% to O� Dimming Driver
CD5 0-10V 5% to O� Dimming Driver
EDN Electronic Driver Non-Dimming
LDE1 Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED driver with
Soft-on, Fade-to-Black dimming technology
2TW1 2 Channel 0-10v Tunable White 1% Dimming
Driver*
2TWCS 2 Channel 0-10v Tunable White Dimming Driver
Compatible with Casambi**
DRIVER OPTIONS OPTIONS